Winfield CCLIP Resurfacing Project, FY 2019

Engineer’s Project No.: 31-180563-000-0943
Engineer: Ben Mabry, P.E.

Design Engineer: Amy Lueking, P.E.
Technician: Carlos Perez

Bid Date: February 13, 2019

Bid Time: 10:00 AM

City of Winfield

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email
1 Patrick Steward City of Winfield 620-221-5520  psteward@winfieldks.
2 PEC 316-262-2691
3 Jennifer Loveland KCNR, LLC 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net
4 Zee Lee Cornejo 316-220-3641  zee.lee@cornejocorp.
5 Lea Anne Hutton The Builders' Association 913-402-0528 lhuttonl@Kkc.rr.com
6 Casey Harshman Flint Hills Materials 620-412-3297 casey@fhm.work
7 Tom Castor APAC 316-524-5200  thomas.castor@apac.
8 Sharon Picard ePlan 573-447-7130  sharonp@eplanbiddin
9 Nancy Ramirez Traffic Control Services 316-448-0402  nancy@tcs-ks.com
10 Michelle L. Boehm, PE Cillessen & Sons, Inc 316-682-2400 mboehm@cillessen.us
11 Lindy Sparr Pearson Construction, LLC 316-263-3100 Isparr@pearsonconstr
12 Kevin Swatosh QuestCDN 952-657-7981  kswatosh@questcdn.c
13 Chris Wolken Kansas Paving 316-832-0828  chris@kansaspaving.c
14 Rachel Taylor Construct Connect 770-209-3813 rachael.taylor@constr
15 ADDENDUM NO. 1 February 4, 2019
16 ADDENDUM NO. 2 February 11, 2019
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